2019 Winter Mid-Range Prone Match 2

Category
F-Open

F-TR

Sling Prone

Saturday, April 6, 2019

First

Marcel

Larry

Scott
Tom

Charles

Ray
Mike

Last

Bollinger
Sustrick

Ruhlman

Burr
Fisher

Hayes

Gross

Quillinan

Stagel

197
193
193

198
194
193

200
199

Stagel-X

10
12

Stage2

199
195
192

195
196
190

200
198

Stage2-X

11

Total al-X

396
388
385

393
390
383

400
397

14
14
12

14

17

19
23
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